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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open
Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -20.40%
Perf (abs.) -0.35
Beta -
Volatility 2.20

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.00 (-0 Bp)

CH0477123910

-.SWiI

SIX Swiss Exchange Indices

1Y
-10.97%
-0.17

297

Interest rate

1.3574%
1.3601%

3y
+287.54%
+2.08

174.72

5Y
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.00
-0.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.3643 % (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.4078 % (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.5269 % (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.6132 % (0)
YTD High | date 1.7097 % (2024/01/03)
YTD Low | date 1.3574 % (2024/09/12)
52 Weeks High | date 1.7101 % (2023/12/22)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.3574 % (2024/09/12)
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
o1 L : . P
2024/09/13 EIE Austria | Economy stagnates in 2024, inflation fur... 2,
= ) :
2024/09/13 E'E Czechia | Gradual economic recovery 5,
e
2024/09/13 2= Week Ahead 5,
o T L . . . .
2024/09/13 EIE Serbia | Growth remains strong; hunt for IG rating... B,
g . .
2024/09/13 EIE Hungary | Boosting growth remains a challenge 2,
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ab8dc11c672da5f77aa41725638246ac011ad7a52271baa6e0e2e64f3e07a3e&idfile=61032&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61032%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=0b0cd4fc00dbea430&time=1726414941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1ed7f48446be010b4812c36948e7100096b2ee5d7e3cf75e24381f18545fd6&idfile=61031&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61031%2F2024-09-13%2FWeek%2Bahead&stath=894fcb37b5d831435&time=1726414941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9e4ce2d1a4e561be116c1d4f1ccf1dd38c58343c649fd09d474d4e745f4430e&idfile=61029&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61029%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=59f5de1679f2fc3db&time=1726414941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54efc111148134c47aabf037a67e7a41b7ebde75bfc3bdb3ad0f9cc2aceb04a&idfile=61028&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61028%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=d47f27926ca68c704&time=1726414941&tool=RSC
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